


RFB 23-1206 Sam Collins Park Phase 1A
Company Company Type Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Fax Email Notes Certifications
Barricades Unlimited SubContractor Cody Crabtree 409-842-5010 ccrabtree@barricadesunlimited.com Download Plans
Heavy Roadway Construction Services LLC. General Contractor Mario Alcantara Cano 512-567-8710 sales@heavyroadway.com Download Plans DBE,MBE,HUB
Construction Zone of Southeast Texas General Contractor Nikki Barron Download Plans, Not Bidding
Kraftsman Supplier Tonia Bennett Interested,Download Plans, Not Bidding
Williams Construction Services General Contractor Anthony Zurowski 2037254085 anthony@wcsllctx.com Download Plans
Kraftsman Playgrounds & Water Park Equipment, LP Supplier Thomas Ondrias 832-510-2590 thomaso@kraftsmanplay.com Download Plans
Southland Fence SubContractor Erik Garcia 281-355-0707 281-355-5514 Erik@southlandfence.com Download Plans
Virtual Builders Exchange Plan Room Jeannette Olguin 210-564-6900 210-564-6902 addenda@virtualbx.com Download Plans
Waypoint Landscape SubContractor jason branco 7139814477 jbranco@waypointlandscape.com Download Plans SBE
Brystar Contracting General Contractor Trevor  Holmes 4096597334 trevor@brystar.com Download Plans
ConstructConnect Plan Room Michael  Stubbs 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 content@constructconnect.com Download Plans
All Points Inspection Services, Inc. SubContractor Alayne Johnson 512-272-5056 512-272-8278 austin@apisgroup2.com Download Plans WBE,MBE
Nettles Construction Solutions SubContractor Ron Contreras (405) 720-9313 ronc@nettlescs.com Download Plans
The Valve Agency Inc Supplier Brandon Wray 281-883-4331 972-200-1442 sales@thevalveagency.com Download Plans WBE,HUB,SBE,MBE,WOSB,DBE
SpawGlass Civil Construction, Inc. General Contractor Robin Falke 281-970-5300 281-970-5305 robin.falke@spawglass.com Download Plans
Williams Equipment Services General Contractor David Beason 337-424-7706 david@williamseqser.com Download Plans
Yellowstone Landscape SubContractor Greg  Marteeny 713-462-8552 713-690-6461 gmarteeny@yellowstonelandscape.com Download Plans
Wallis Concrete, LLC Manufacturer Robert Fischer 979-478-6734 979-478-6753 sales@wallisconcrete.com Download Plans
Associated General Contractors of SETX Plan Room Lisa Braneff 409-835-6661 409-835-3319 agcsetx@agcsetx.com Download Plans
Norman Highway Constructors Inc. Not Specified Hayward Callicutt 4099880326 409-886-2009 hayward.nhc@gmail.com Download Plans
Gulf Coast (Texas Materials) a CRH Company General Contractor James Daggett 9126593027 bobby.daggett@gc-texas.com Download Plans
Rigid Constructors General Contractor Clint  Renard 337-654-0447 clint@rigidconstructors.com Download Plans
Davis Construction General Contractor Aaron Davis 936-632-3984 adavis@davisconstructiontx.com Download Plans
Dodge Data & Analytics Plan Room Dodge Bidding 817-375-2953 800-768-5594 dodge.bidding@construction.com Download Plans
Prime Vendor Inc. Plan Room Bid Clerk Bid Clerk 800-746-9554 800-746-8307 govtbids@prime-vendor.com Download Plans
RAB SubContractor Morgan Bell (920) 922.3592 mbell.ringabell@gmail.com Download Plans
Core and Main Supplier Andrew Clark 9035928221 andrew.clark@coreandmain.com Download Plans
Williams Equipment Services General Contractor Austin Williams 13377189973 austinw@williamseqser.com Download Plans
Shaver Construction and Contracting DBA Silverback Services General Contractor Gavin Henderson 4095947556 gavin.henderson@silverbackservices.net Download Plans HUB
Williams Equipment Services, LLC General Contractor Lisa Gaskin 13372396353 Lisa@williamseqser.com Download Plans
Garret Shields Infrastructure, LLC General Contractor Garret Burleson 3612512533 garret.burleson@garretshields.com Download Plans
shirley & sons General Contractor ronald shirley 713-222-7881 281-592-9543 ssconstruction@earthlink.net Download Plans
TreeNewal LLC SubContractor H McMullen 8172286009 h.mcmullen@treenewal.com Download Plans MBE,SBE
BL Technology, Inc. SubContractor Kendall Festervand Download Plans, Not Bidding
Atwell llc SubContractor Tommy Wood 18323448910 twood@atwell-group.com Download Plans
Rural Pipe & Supply Supplier John Spears (409)384-5800 (409) 384-9363 jspears@ruralpipe.com Download Plans
Crockett Construction, Inc. General Contractor Chris Morris 936-544-2500 936-544-9998 chrismorris@crockettconstruction.net Download Plans
Longhorn Burnt Orange Oil Supply Manufacturer Jimbo Jenkins 6028884652 arthurfamily2636@gmail.com Download Plans
Raba Kistner, Inc. Engineer Martin Vila 713-996-8990 mvila@rkci.com Download Plans
Xylem Dewatering Solutions, Inc. Supplier John West 409-840-4371 409-840-4375 john.west@xyleminc.com Download Plans
Silverback Services General Contractor Blake Johnson 4094893924 blake.johnson@silverbackservices.net Download Plans
North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC Other Eric Johnson 302-450-1923 302-450-1925 sourcemanagement@napc.me Download Plans
Kodiak Outdoor Solutions General Contractor Justin Raybourn 3462211930 justin.kodiak@outlook.com Download Plans
Williams Construction Services, LLC General Contractor Erik Williams (713)817-3731 Erik@wcsllctx.com Download Plans
Mike Barnett Construction General Contractor Russell Bourgeois 4097480054 rbourgeoismbc@gmail.com Interested,Download Plans
Atwell Group Other Sara Braus 4092218819 sbraus@atwell-group.com Download Plans
MK Constructors General Contractor Brittany Stutes 4097690089 4097691288 brittanys@mkconstructors.com Download Plans
Elite Contractors and Equipment General Contractor Breck Sauls 4098805258 breck@elite-equ.com Download Plans


